125SWISS CNC MULTI-
SPINDLE
DAVENPORTBROWN &
SHARPE
D
R
IL
L
IN
G
METRIC "ER" STEPPED COLLET CHUCKS
METRIC SHANK ER COLLET CHUCK (STEPPED O.D.)
NOTE: Collet wrench is not
included with the holder
D
B
C
A
A COLLET COLLET COLLET COLLET
SHANK SERIES CAPACITY NUT WRENCH
7MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 58MM 45MM 16MM SS7ER11058 ER11MW
8MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 70MM 56MM 16MM SS8ER11070 ER11MW
10MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 70MM 44MM 22MM SS10ER16070 ER16MW
10MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 86MM 60MM 22MM SS10ER16086 ER16MW
10MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 120MM 80MM 22MM SS10ER16120 ER16MW
12MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 105MM 80MM 22MM SS12ER16105M ER16MW
12MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16H 105MM 80MM 28MM SS12ER16105H ER16HW
12MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20M 142MM 100MM 28MM SS12ER20142 ER20MW
14MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16H 55MM 30MM 28MM SS14ER16055 ER16HW
14MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16H 97MM 60MM 28MM SS14ER16097 ER16HW
15MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20M 142MM 100MM 28MM SS15ER20142 ER20MW
16MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16H 90MM 60MM 28MM SS16ER16090 ER16HW
16MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20M 142MM 100MM 28MM SS16ER20142 ER20MW
20MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 120MM 100MM 16MM SS20ER11120 ER11MW
20MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 180MM 160MM 16MM SS20ER11180 ER11MW
20MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 55MM 30MM 34MM SS20ER20055 ER20HW
20MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 85MM 50MM 42MM SS20ER25085 ER25EW
20MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 135MM 100MM 42MM SS20ER25135 ER25EW
20MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 83MM 35MM 50MM SS20ER32083 ER32EW
20MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 75MM 50MM 50MM SS20ER32075 ER32EW
22MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 140MM 120MM 16MM SS22ER11140 ER11MW
22MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 72MM 46MM 34MM SS22ER20072 ER20HW
22MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 106MM 80MM 34MM SS22ER20106 ER20HW
22MM ER25 1-16MM ER25M 126MM 80MM 35MM SS22ER25126 ER25MW
25MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 84MM 60MM 22MM SS25ER16084 ER16MW
25MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 124MM 100MM 22MM SS25ER16124 ER16MW
25MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 154MM 130MM 22MM SS25ER16154 ER16MW
25MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16M 184MM 160MM 22MM SS25ER16184 ER16MW
25MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 86MM 60MM 34MM SS25ER20086 ER20HW
25MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 106MM 80MM 34MM SS25ER20106 ER20HW
25MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 85MM 50MM 42MM SS25ER25085 ER25EW
25MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 95MM 50MM 50MM SS25ER32095 ER32EW
25MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 95MM 50MM 63MM SS25ER40095 ER40EW
30MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 181MM 155MM 34MM SS30ER20181 ER20HW
30MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 102MM 70MM 42MM SS30ER25102 ER25EW
32MM ER16 0.5-10.0MM ER16H 124MM 10MM 28MM SS32ER16124 ER16HW
32MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20M 121MM 95MM 28MM SS32ER20121 ER20MW
32MM ER20 1.0-13.0MM ER20H 131MM 105MM 34MM SS32ER20131 ER20HW
32MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 102MM 70MM 42MM SS32ER25102 ER25EW
32MM ER25 1-16MM ER25E 132MM 100MM 42MM SS32ER25132 ER25EW
32MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 130MM 70MM 63MM SS32ER40130 ER40EW
40MM ER25 1-16MM ER25M 127MM 100MM 35MM SS40ER25127 ER25MW
40MM ER25 1-16MM ER25M 147MM 120MM 35MM SS40ER25147 ER25MW
40MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 130MM 85MM 50MM SS40ER32130 ER32EW
40MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 185MM 155MM 50MM SS40ER32185 ER32EW
40MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 110MM 50MM 63MM SS40ER40110 ER40EW
40MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 140MM 80MM 63MM SS40ER40140 ER40EW
40MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 215MM 155MM 63MM SS40ER40215 ER40EW
50MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 185MM 155MM 50MM SS50ER32185 ER32EW
50MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 205MM 170MM 63MM SS50ER40205 ER40EW
60MM ER32 2-20MM ER32E 185MM 155MM 50MM SS60ER32185 ER32EW
60MM ER40 3-26MM ER40E 205MM 170MM 63MM SS60ER40205 ER40EW
100MM ER11 0.5-7.0MM ER11M 140MM 120MM 16MM SS100ER11140 ER11MW
PART #B C D